
DATESHEET GRADE I & II  

 

  

PERIODIC TEST I  

 

Date  I  II  

Friday, 13 May, 2022  GK  GK  

Friday, 20 May, 2022  Computer  Computer  

Friday, 08 July, 2022  Mathematics Mathematics 

                        Friday, 15 July, 2022  English  English  

Friday, 22 July, 2022  Science Science  

Friday, 29 July, 2022  Hindi  Hindi  

Friday, 05 August, 2022  

SST  SST  



DATESHEET GRADE I & II  

 

PERIODIC TEST II  

 

Date  I  II  

Monday, 22 August, 2022  GK  GK  

Monday, 29 August, 2022  Computer  Computer  

Tuesday, 06 September,2022  Science  Science  

  

Monday, 12 September,2022  English  English  

Monday, 19 September,2022  Mathematics  Mathematics  

Tuesday, 27 September,2022  Hindi  Hindi  

Friday, 30 September, 2022  SST  

 

 

SST  

 
 
 



DATESHEET GRADE I & II  

 

PERIODIC TEST III  

 

Date  I  II  

Monday, 07 November,2022  GK  GK  

Monday,14 November,2022  Computer  Computer  

Monday,21 November,2022  EVS  EVS  

Friday,25 November,2022  English  English  

Monday,28 November,2022  Mathematics  Mathematics  

Monday,05 December,2022  Hindi  Hindi  

Monday, 12 December, 2022  SST  SST  

 

PERIODIC TEST IV  

 

  

Date  I  II  



DATESHEET GRADE I & II  

Monday, 16 January, 2023  GK  GK  

Monday, 23 January, 2023  Computer  Computer  

Monday, 30 January,2023  Science  Science  

Monday, 6 February ,2023  English  English  

Monday, 13 February,2023  Mathematics  Mathematics  

Monday, 20 February,2023  Hindi  Hindi  

Monday 27 February,2023  SST  SST  

  

   

  


